
kontumace baráže MIZUNO AVL Praha
Začátek: 07.04.2019 000 08:30
Kde: hala ČVUT Podbaba, Praha
Informace:
kontumace týmu Bábovky

Blok
/

Kurt

1
08:30 *

2
09:20 *

A

Bábovky
vs

KOLOTEAM

0:2
0:25,0:25

Bábovky

Bábovky
vs

Tralalalala

0:2
0:25,0:25

Bábovky

https://www.avlka.cz/init/pages/team/friends-praha/
https://www.avlka.cz/init/pages/team/koloteam/
https://www.avlka.cz/init/pages/team/friends-praha/
https://www.avlka.cz/init/pages/team/friends-praha/
https://www.avlka.cz/init/pages/team/tralalalala/
https://www.avlka.cz/init/pages/team/friends-praha/

